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Parent Survey: Monument Academy East

141 06:32 Closed

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. How many years has Monument Academy had the pleasure of educating your (0

child? point)
;'7"_
: :. "’. . first year 35
.- ® 2-5years 57
® 60 42
. More than 10 7

2. In what grade is your child? (Please fill out a separate survey for each child) (0 point)

45
® s 36 40

35
o7 43

30
® s 34 25
® o 6 20
® o 17 15

10
® 5

: H N .

0
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3. Is your child on a specialized plan (ALP, 504, IEP). Responses are optional. (0 point)

® A 1
® 504 3
® rr 8
® None 115

4. Does the school provide effective means of communication between school and (0
families? point)

90
20
70
G0
3.54 "
) 40
Average Rating 0
20
10
0 2 3 4
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5. Does the school provide effective means of communication between students (0
and teachers? point)

90

20

70

60

3.59 ;
Average Rating 20
20

10

] [
2 3 4

6. Does the school provide effective means of communication between parents ©
and teachers? point)

70

60
50
3.31 N
. 30
Average Rating
20
i .
.
1 2 3 4
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7. Does the school provide opportunities for your voice to be heard? (0 point)

80

20
70
60
50
3.47 ’
Average Rating 0
20
10

o e T

1 2 3 4

8. Do you know how to view your child’s assignments and grades in Canvas/Infinite (0
Campus? [This can be accomplished on a student's school-issued iPad or through point)
an "observer” account on your own device]

® ' 128
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9. Is it helpful to have teachers’ lesson plans posted on their Canvas course ©
homepage each week? point)

® ' 120

® o 21

10. General comments on the communication section. (0 point)

48

Responses Latest Responses

O Update

22 respondents (46%) answered teachers for this question.

communication from MA teacher or better
Communication between teachers assignments .
helpful
lack of communication things communica
-~aiteachers

not all teachers
year

teachers are very good students parents

canvas teachers are usil

... communication from the scl
email communication communication issue
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11. How satisfied are you with your child's academic progress in History this year? (0 point)

80

30
70
60
3.53 "
_ 40
Average Rating 0
20
10
o N
2 3 4

12. How satisfied are you with your child's academic progress in English this year? (0 point)

70
G0

50

40
3.22
Average Rating 0
20
. 1IN
1 2 3 4
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13. How satisfied are you with your child's academic progress in Math this year? (0 point)

100
90
a0
70
60

3.52 50

Average Rating 40
30

20
10
, =uu N
1 2 3 4

14. How satisfied are you with your child's academic progress in Science this year? (0 point)

120
100

a0

3.67 60

Average Rating 0

20

D I I

1 2 3 4
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15. Comments on Academic Progress (0 point)

52

Responses Latest Responses

O Update

25 respondents (48%) answered teacher for this question.

work of all the teachers good |
great teacher L1 teacher cannot year
math
grade English ¢4\, dents teaCher class
test
English teacher way challenged h
16. How satisfied are you with opportunities at MA for your child to develop ©
character? point)
30

70
60
50
3.34 40
Average Rating 30
20
' —
o N
1 2 3 4
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17. How satisfied are you with opportunities at MA for your child to develop as ©
an athlete? point)

60

50
40
31 6 30
Average Rating 20
10
. I
1 2 3 4

18. How satisfied are you with opportunities at MA for your child to take elective (0
courses? point)

45

40
35
30
2.77 -
. 20
Average Rating .
10
0
1 2 3 4

n
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19. How satisfied are you with opportunities at MA for your child to developasa (0
leader? point)

60

50
40
3.06 3
Average Rating 20
10
, R
1 2 3 4

20. How does your child perceive the Monument Academy atmosphere (feeling safe (0
at school, belonging, enjoys being at school)? point)

70
60

50
3.24 N
. 30
Average Rating

20

.1 N
0

1 2 3 4
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21. Do you feel your child is connected to other MA students? (0 point)

70
60

50

40
3.21
Average Rating 0
20
, 1IN
1 2 3 4

22. Do you feel your child is connected to teachers at MA? (0 point)

30
70
60
50
341 40
Average Rating 30
20
10

gpe—

1 2 3 4
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23. Do you feel your child is connected to Monument Academy's traditions and (0

school spirit? point)
60
50
40
2.98 3
Average Rating 20
10
=
o 1 2 3 4
24. Has your child struggled this semester with mental health-type challenges? ©
(Reminder: this survey is completely anonymous) point)

® ' 28
® o 112
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25. How likely are you to recommend our school to others? 1- very unlikely 2- ©
Unlikely 3- Likely 4 - Very Likely point)

a0

20
70
60
3.46 ”
) 40
Average Rating 20
20

| N

0 I
1 2 3 4
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26. In a few words, are there any other pressing comments or concerns that you ©
would like to share with Monument Academy. point)
6'] Latest Responses
Responses "There are many areas that need to be tightened up. "

O Update

25 respondents (41%) answered school for this question.

Technology Student

school year id Kids middle school Stuc

school and has not c

Student SChOOI teaCher studer

good teachers 5

teacher turnover electives M A high school

school iPads teachel
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